AUGUST Time Activity Location
Mon., Aug. 11 9:00AM Fall 2025 Student Orientation MPA, Bldg. 300
Wed., Aug. 13 First Day of Monday / Wednesday Classes
Thurs., Aug. 14 First Day of Tuesday / Thursday Classes

Fri., Aug. 15 First Day of Friday Classes
Sat., Aug. 16 First Day of Saturday Classes

SEPTEMBER

Activity

Location

Mon., Sept. 1 HOLIDAY - Labor Day (Observed)
Student Organization Officer & Advisor Induction Ceremony
Fri., Sept. 5 9:00AM Student Organization Training MPA, Bldg. 300
COPSA General Membership Training
Tue., Sept. 9 Last Day to Withdraw - First 8 Week Courses Ag(ljdrglsgggg
Fri., Sept. 19 12:00PM COPSA General Membership Meeting Troinig]gogoom
Fri., Sept. 19 3:00PM DEADLINE for Student Organizations’ 25-26 Plan of Action CSl, Room 5101
Fri., Sept. 26 9:00AM BOLD: Student Success Series Traini;\]ggogoom
OCTOBER Time Activity Location
Fri., Oct. 3 12:00PM COPSA General Membership Meeting Trc:inig]gogoom
Tues., Oct. 7 2:30PM Meet the President MPA, Bldg. 300
Fri., Oct. 17 12:00PM COPSA General Membership Meeting Traini;\]ggogoom
Fri., Oct. 17 Last Day to Withdraw — Full Term Courses Aé?dn;;s;ggos

Thurs., Oct. 23 | 3:00PM Fall Festival & “Tour the Pacific” Sfugglr)‘;ycaerger

Thurs., Oct. 30 | 3:30PM Recreational Activity: Karaoke Night Trainig]gogoom
NOVEMBER Time Activity Location

Mon., Nov. 3 HOLIDAY - All Soul's Day (Observed)

Tues., Nov. 4 %%%AF\"RAA NO CLASSES - College Assembly

Tues., Nov. 4 Last Day to Withdraw — Second 8 Week Courses Aélddrglssgggos
Fri., Nov. 7 12:00PM COPSA General Membership Meeting Troini;\]gogoom

Tues., Nov. 11 HOLIDAY - Veterans Day (Observed)

Thurs., Nov. 20 | 11:30AM Recreational Activity: “Grateful Glam” Photobooth S’rudzr;’rn(éin’rer
Fri., Nov. 21 12:00PM COPSA General Membership Meeting Troinig\]gogoom
Fri., Nov. 21 Last Day of Friday Classes
Sat. Nov. 22 Last Day of Saturday Classes

Nov. 27-30 Thanksgiving Break
DECEMBER Time Activity Location

Mon., Dec. 1 Last Day of Monday / Wednesday Classes
Tues., Dec. 2 Last Day of Tuesday / Thursday Classes

Fri., Dec. 5 Grades Due
Mon., Dec. 8 HOLIDAY — Our Lady of Camarin Day (Observed)

Activities, dafes, times, and locations are subject to change. For the most up-to-date student activities calendar,
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